:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9114162

May 20, 2024 - 08:35 (UTC)

In epoch 284,817 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1151985 - 0.018497828 ETH®
57.68 USD

2 1151988 - 0.018464122 ETH®
57.58 USD

3 1151990 - 0.018428523 ETH®
57.46 USD

4 1151993 - 0.018449685 ETH®
57.53 USD

S 1151994 - 0.018501881 ETH®
57.69 USD

6 1151997 - 0.018503716 ETH®
57.70 USD

7 1151999 - 0.018472217 ETH®
57.60 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/9114162
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/284817
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1151985
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1151988
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1151990
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1151993
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1151994
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1151997
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1151999

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1152000

1152006

1152007

1152008

1152009

1152010

1152011

1152014

1152026

Validator Id

962394

Amount

- 0.018452381
57.54 USD

- 0.062962978
196.35 USD

- 0.018487181
57.65 USD

- 0.018469604
57.59 USD

- 0.018524244
57.76 USD

- 0.018464396
57.58 USD

- 0.018513144
57.73 USD

- 0.018411417
57.41 USD

- 0.018487937
57.65 USD

Amount

+ 0.044366795
138.35 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1152000
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1152006
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1152007
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1152008
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1152009
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1152010
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1152011
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1152014
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1152026
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/562394

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



