

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-25 12:32 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9114162

DATE & TIME May 20, 2024 · 08:35 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 284,817 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1151985</u>	- 0.018497828 ETH � 57.68 USD
2	1151988	- 0.018464122 ETH � 57.58 USD
<u>3</u>	1151990	- 0.018428523 ETH � 57.46 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1151993</u>	- 0.018449685 ETH � 57.53 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1151994</u>	- 0.018501881 ETH � 57.69 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1151997</u>	- 0.018503716 ETH � 57.70 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1151999</u>	- 0.018472217 ETH � 57.60 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

8       1152000       - 0.018452381 ETH ⋈ 57.54 USD         9       1152006       - 0.062962978 ETH ⋈ 196.35 USD         10       1152007       - 0.018487181 ETH ⋈ 57.65 USD         11       1152008       - 0.018469604 ETH ⋈ 57.59 USD         12       1152009       - 0.018524244 ETH ⋈ 57.76 USD         13       1152010       - 0.018464396 ETH ⋈ 57.58 USD         14       1152011       - 0.018513144 ETH ⋈ 57.73 USD         15       1152014       - 0.018411417 ETH ⋈ 57.41 USD         16       1152026       - 0.018487937 ETH ⋈	<u>Amount</u>
196.35 USD  10 1152007 - 0.018487181 ETH	
11       1152008       - 0.018469604 ETH ♥ 57.59 USD         12       1152009       - 0.018524244 ETH ♥ 57.76 USD         13       1152010       - 0.018464396 ETH ♥ 57.58 USD         14       1152011       - 0.018513144 ETH ♥ 57.73 USD         15       1152014       - 0.018411417 ETH ♥ 57.41 USD	
12       1152009       - 0.018524244 ETH ♥         13       1152010       - 0.018464396 ETH ♥         14       1152011       - 0.018513144 ETH ♥         57.73 USD       - 0.018411417 ETH ♥         57.41 USD       - 57.41 USD	
13       1152010       - 0.018464396 ETH ☺         57.58 USD       57.58 USD         14       1152011       - 0.018513144 ETH ☺         57.73 USD       - 0.018411417 ETH ☺         57.41 USD       57.41 USD	
57.58 USD  14 1152011 - 0.018513144 ETH   57.73 USD  15 1152014 - 0.018411417 ETH   57.41 USD	
57.73 USD  15 1152014 - 0.018411417 ETH   57.41 USD	
16 1152026 - 0 018/87037 FTH 🖎	
57.65 USD	- 0.018487937 ETH � 57.65 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS	
# Validator Id Amount	Amount
<u>1</u> <u>562394</u> + 0.044366795 ETH <b>⊘</b> 138.35 USD	

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.